
 

 

 

Community 

Framfield Church of England Primary School Newsletter 

10th December 2020 

 

Dear Parents, 

 

Please see below events that are coming up in the next week. A full newsletter will be sent next Friday. 

 

Hope you all have a lovely weekend.  

 

Kind Regards 

 

Mrs Pestell 

Headteacher 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Future Dates: 

SPRING TERM –  

Monday 27th January - Peacocks Class NHS Trust Vision Screening and Year 6 NHS Health and Well Being 

Reviews 

Friday 31st January, 7.30 pm, Framfield Memorial Hall – Quiz Night 

Monday 10th February, 1-3pm and 3.30-6pm – Eagles Parent Consultations 

Tm 3 /Week 2   

Monday 13/01 Kingfishers Forest School, Year 2 

SATS Club, 3-4pm 

Construction Club, 3-4pm 

Tuesday 14/01 Kingfishers, Special Book from Home Day 

Violin Lessons 

Le Tennis, 3-4pm 

Dance Club, 3-4pm 

Computing Coding, 3-4pm 

Wednesday 15/01  

   

Thursday 16/01 Peacocks Forest School 

Chess Club, Lunchtime Session 

Puffins Swimming Lessons 

Guitar Lessons, Afternoon Sessions 

Ukulele Lessons, 3-4pm 

All Stars Football Club, 3-4pm 

Federation Football Club (BB), 3-4pm 

Friday 17/01 Puffins Recorder Lessons 



Tuesday 11th February – Safer Internet Day 

Wednesday 12th February, 3.15-5.45pm – Peacocks, Kingfishers and Puffins Parent Consultations 

Thursday 13th February, 4-7pm - Peacocks, Kingfishers and Puffins Parent Consultations 

Monday 2nd March – Year 6 Trip to Houses of Parliament 

Thursday 26th March – FAB Fest 

Saturday 28th March, 8 - 11.30pm - Saturday Nights Alright! Elton John tribute and licenced bar - 

Framfield Village Hall - all proceeds go to School 

Friday 3rd April - INSET DAY 

 

SUMMER TERM -  

Sunday 10th May - Little Horsted Fun Run 

Monday 11th to Thursday 14th May - KS2 SATS 

Monday 1st June – INSET DAY 

Wednesday 20th May - Eagles Class Modern Foreign Languages Trip to France. 

Tuesday 23rd June – Friday 26th June – Year 6 Bikeability Course 

Friday 3rd July - INSET DAY 


